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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 6

Lane 1 10 - The Cabin   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rachel Bessey 127 101 176176176176176176176176176 129129129129129129129129129 131131131131131131131131131 436 739
Kurt Kastrup 164 68 192192192192192192192192192 169169169169169169169169169 120120120120120120120120120 481 685
Ryan Adler 172 61 212212212212212212212212212 146146146146146146146146146 184184184184184184184184184 542 725
Brad Bessey 176 57 211211211211211211211211211 191191191191191191191191191 198198198198198198198198198 600 771
Winston Husband 187 47 168168168168168168168168168 160160160160160160160160160 162162162162162162162162162 490 631

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 959 795 795 2549 2549

Handicap 334 334 334 1002
Total 1293 1129 1129 2549 3551

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 2 6 - Pimps & Tricks   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jodi Quakenbush 187 47 212 163 203 578 719
Mike Quakenbush 230 9 290 213 234 737 764
Larry Dall 220 18 239 235 203 677 731
Amanda Dall 164 68 170 124 151 445 649
Tony Manna Jr bk236 3 268 197 234 699 708

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1179 932 1025 3136 3136

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 1324 1077 1170 3136 3571

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 3 11 - Gutterlock   Week 6  9/25/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Polonis 154 77 123 139 142 404 635
Ronny Green 136 93 180 167 145 492 771
Mike Figgins 126 102 180 181 127 488 794
DayDay Hayes 163 69 257 211 172 640 847
Brett Renner bk182 52 170 203 170 543 699

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 910 901 756 2567 2567

Handicap 393 393 393 1179
Total 1303 1294 1149 2567 3746

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 4 1 - Under Repair   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Daniel Smejkal 152 79 182 133 133 448 685
Cody Combs 159 72 177 180 201 558 774
Tim Wetenkamp 152 79 120 159 130 409 646
Nate Smejkal 209 27 247 192 206 645 726
Wade Brugger 201 35 221 245 224 690 795

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 947 909 894 2750 2750

Handicap 292 292 292 876
Total 1239 1201 1186 2750 3626

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 3 - Paddy McGowan's   Week 6  9/25/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Barry Mulligan 137 92 161 104 122 387 663
James Matuza 192 43 152 173 213 538 667
Scott Hendricks bk176 57 141 142 150 433 604
Brandon Baratta bk182 52 164 199 127 490 646
Bill Mulligan bk154 77 139 158 128 425 656

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 757 776 740 2273 2273

Handicap 321 321 321 963
Total 1078 1097 1061 2273 3236

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 6 8 - Crayon Castle   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alec Jones 101 125 107 123 114 344 719
Bill Price Jr 116 111 115 127 105 347 680
Luke Casey 156 75 122 123 147 392 617
Dick Casey 148 82 241 125 143 509 755
Curt Jones 149 81 199 140 191 530 773

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 784 638 700 2122 2122

Handicap 474 474 474 1422
Total 1258 1112 1174 2122 3544

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 7 12 - F'ing Blue Yummi   Week 6  9/25/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Feyerherm 157 74 189 136 138 463 685
John Koll 156 75 113 160 187 460 685
Don Byers 162 70 179 211 163 553 763
John Frost 179 54 180 212 192 584 746
Gene Holman 185 49 246 218 176 640 787

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 907 937 856 2700 2700

Handicap 322 322 322 966
Total 1229 1259 1178 2700 3666

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 8 2 - Kelley's Pro Sho   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Troy Johnson bk205 31 213 214 170 597 690
Righty Bierman 193 42 247 187 205 639 765
George Almgren 203 33 204 258 184 646 745
Richard Vance 221 17 214 178 222 614 665
Scott Sachs 215 22 214 248 182 644 710

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1092 1085 963 3140 3140

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 1237 1230 1108 3140 3575

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
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Lane 9 7 - Air Care Htg & A   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Amanda Fleming 193 42 182 198 191 571 697
Liz Farrell 166 66 177 155 130 462 660
Joe Bockert 194 41 215 188 209 612 735
Travis Hoguelson 115 112 111 116 156 383 719
Michael Kopelciw 163 69 144 209 171 524 731

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 829 866 857 2552 2552

Handicap 330 330 330 990
Total 1159 1196 1187 2552 3542

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 10 4 - L B Shockers   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cole Fleming 216 21 244 240 237 721 784
Matt Farrell Jr 216 21 245 228 195 668 731
Nick Henderson 212 25 191 175 268 634 709
Gari Anderson 186 48 204 211 146 561 705
Scott McIntosh 187 47 186 243 224 653 794

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1070 1097 1070 3237 3237

Handicap 162 162 162 486
Total 1232 1259 1232 3237 3723

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 11 9 - North Bowl   Week 6  9/25/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Dohe 157 74 167 98 166 431 653
Andrea Pogge 193 42 256 194 183 633 759
Andrew Haines 226 12 193 255 181 629 665
Sam Teplitsky 204 32 165 191 258 614 710
Patrick Landis Jr 194 41 234 190 194 618 741

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1015 928 982 2925 2925

Handicap 201 201 201 603
Total 1216 1129 1183 2925 3528

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 12 5 - She's Good   Week 6  9/25/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Geoff Null 220 18 203 215 223 641 695
Michael Snell 232 7 247 259 192 698 719
Blake Earnest 213 24 223 182 240 645 717
Zach Gross bk128 100 108 117 121 346 646
Ruth Snell 151 80 129 126 117 372 612

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 910 899 893 2702 2702

Handicap 229 229 229 687
Total 1139 1128 1122 2702 3389

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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